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Degrees Awarded

Degree: Master of Science
Confer Date: 2011-12-24
Degree GPA: hte P

Plan; Compuier Science

External Degrees
Anna University

Bachelor of Technology 2007-05-15

Student ID: 2011161466
SSN: 634-11-0139

Print Date: 2012-07-03

Beginning of Graduate Record

2007 Fall
Program:; Doctoral
Plan: Computer Science Major
Course Description
Ccs 5301 ADV PROFESSIONAL & TECH COMMUN
Ccs 6360 DATABASE DESIGN
Ccs 6363 DESIGN & ANALYS-COMP ALGORITHM

Term GPA 3.333 Term Totals

e msalanniat TomEGPA . e o . dangferTatals.
Combined GPA 5.333 Comb Totals
Cum GPA 3.333 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 3.333 Comb Totals
Acadermic Standing Effective 2007-12-03: Good Standing

2008 Spring
Program; Dactoral
Plan: Computer Science Major
Course Description Attempted Earmned
Ccs 6v81 SPEC TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENC 3.000
Course Topic: MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS
(#15) 6364 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 3.000
Cs 6390 ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 3.000

Grade
A
B
B
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Name:

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

FICE CODE: 009741

Mariappan,Mahesh

3.333

3.333
3333

3.333

The University of Texas at Dallas
Richardson, TX 75080-3021

Official Transcript

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2008-05-07; Good Standing

Program:
Plan:

Courss

£S

Course Topic:
Ccs avoy

6ve1

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Doctoral
Computer Science Major

B

2008 Summer

SPEC TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENG
PERVASIVE HEALTHCARE

RESEARCH

4.000

4.000
3.429

3.429

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Camb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2008-08-13: Good Standing

Program:
Plan:
Course

Cs 8vo7

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Daoctaral
Computer Science Major

Description

RESEARCH

0.000

0.000
3.429

3.423

2008 Fall

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2008-12-17: Good Standing

Program:

Plan:

Course

CS

Course Topic:
Ccs

Course Topic;
CSs

6v81
&va1

BV07

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA

Doctoral
Computer Science Major

— - Z009Spring

SPEC TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENGC
STATISTICAL NATURAL LANGUAGE P
SPEC TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENC
ASSNG LRNG ABIL OF ADHD STDNT

RESEARGH

4.000

4.000
3.556

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cumn Totals
Transfer Totals

6.000
0.000
6.000
27.000
0.000
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The University of Texas at Dallas

FICE CODE: 009741 Richardson, TX 75080-3021

Official Transcript

Name: Mariappan,Mahesh

Combined Cum GPA ) 3.556 Comb Totals
Agademic Slanding Effective 2009-05-13: Good Standing

2009 Fall
Program: Doctoral
Plan: Computer Science Major 2
CS avoz TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 3.000 3.000 P 0.000
Ccs 8VoT RESEARCH 3.000 /3.000 B 0.000
Cs 6365 DATAITEXT MINING COMPUT BIOLOG 3.000 3.000 A 12.000

Attermnpted GPA Uts Points
Term GPA 4,000 Term Totals 9,000 9.000 3.000 12.000

- Transfer Term:GPA: . . _ Transfer Totals - e QUOR0 0000 - D000 D000 i
Combined GPA 4000 Comb Totals <= 9,000 - 9.000 3.000 12.000
Cum GPA 3.600 Cum Totals 54.000 54.000 30.000 108.000
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 3.600 Comb Totals 54.000 54.000 30.000 108.000

Academic Standing Effective 2010-01-06: Good Standing

2010 Spring

Program: Doctoral

Plan: Computer Science Major

Course Description Attempted Eamed  Grade Points
CS 8voz TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENCGE 3.000 3.000 P 0.000
cs 8\Var RESEARCH 3.000 3.000 P 0.000
Ccs 6378 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS 3.000 3.000 A- 11:010

Term GFA 3.670 Term Totals

Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Combined GPA 3.670 Comb Totals 9.000 9.000 3.000 11.010
Cum GPA 3.606 Cum Totals 63.000 63.000 33.000 119.010
Transfer Cum GRA Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 3.606 Comb Totals 63.000 63.000 33.000 119,010

Academic Standing Effsctive 2010-05-21: Good Standing

2010 Summer

Program: Doctoral

Plan: Computer Science Major

Course Deseription Attempted Eamed  Grade Points
Ccs 8vo7 RESEARCH £.000 6.000 P 0.000
Term GPA 0.000 Term Totals £5.000 6.000 0.000 0.000
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Combined GPA 0.000 Comb Totals 6.000 £.000 0.000 0.000
Cum GPA 3.606 Cum Totals 69,000 69,000 33.000 118,010
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 3.606 Comb Totals 69.000 63.000 33.000 119.010

2010 Fali

Program: Docloral

Plan; Computer Science Major

cs 8vag DISSERTATION 6.000 6.000 2 0.000
CS 6375 MACHINE LEARNING 3.000 3.000 A- 14.010
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3 5 REGISTRAR
FEDERAL LAW PROHIBITS ACCESS TO THIS RECORD BY ANY PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE STUDENT

SEE THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR SIMULATED WATERMARK; HOLD AT ANGLE TO VIEW IMAGE.



The University of Texas at Dallas

FICE CODE: 009741

Mariappan,Mahesh

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GFA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

3.670

3.670
3.612

3612

Richardson, TX 75080-3021

Official Transcript

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Points
11,010
0.000
11010
130.020
-~ 0.000

130.020

Academic Standing Effective 2011-01-03: Good Standing

Program:
Plan:

Doctoral
Computer Science Major
M _ Description.
avoT
6382

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GFA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

4.000

4.000
3.642

3.642

RESEARCH
THEORY OF COMPUTATION

2011 Spring

0.000
12.000

6.000 —
3,000

Attempted
9.000

0.000
9.000
87.000
0.000
87.000

Points
12.000
0.000
12.000
142.020
0.000
142.020

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2011-05-20: Good Standing

Doctoral

Computer Science Major
Master

Computer Science Major

Program:
Plan:
Program:
Plan:
Course
cs

n
BVO7 RESEARCH

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GFA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

0.000

0.000
3.642

3.642

2011 Fall

Points
0.000

Points
0.000
0.000
0.000

142.020
0.000
142.020

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

Academic Standing Effective 2012-01-05: Good Standing

Program:
Plan:
Program:
Plan:
Course
Ccs

Doctoral

Computer Science Major

Master

Computer Science Major
{f

8vVa9

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

0.000

0.000
3.642

3.642

DISSERTATION

2012 Spring

Atternpted
9.000

Points
0.000

Term Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals
Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
Comb Totals

9.000
0.000
9.000
105.000
0.000
105.000

Points
0.000
0.000
0.000

142.020
0.000
142.020

0.000
0.000
0.000
30.000
0.000
39.000
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The University of Texas at Dallas

FICE CODE: 009741 Richardson, TX 75080-3021

Official Transeript

Name: Mariappan,Mahesh

Academic Standing Effective 2012-05-23: Good Standing
End of Official Transeript
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